
ABC COUNCIL HOUSING ADVICE

MONEY ADVICE HEALTH

EMPLOYMENT & TRAINING

VENUES: 
Lurgan Town Hall | 10.00am - 12.00pm
Portadown Town Hall | 10.00am - 12.00pm
Dobbin Street Community Centre, Armagh | 11.15am - 1.15pm

Community  
Support Hub
A welcoming and warm space offering confidential 
help, support and advice for everyone.



Community  
Support Hub
A welcoming and warm space offering confidential 
help, support and advice for everyone.

April - June 2025 Dates

This initiative is supported through The Executive Office 
District Council Good Relations Programme. 

PORTADOWN 
TOWN HALL

LURGAN 
TOWN HALL

DOBBIN STREET 
COMMUNITY 
CENTRE, ARMAGH

10.00am - 12.00pm 10.00am - 12.00pm 11.15am - 1.15pm

Tuesday 8th April 2025 Tuesday 15th April 202 Monday 28th April 2025

Tuesday 29th April 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025 Monday 12th May 2025

Tuesday 13th May 2025 Tuesday 20th May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Tuesday 10th June 2025 Monday 16th June 2025


